AFTERNOON MORNING

EVENING

Building Science
Symposiums Schedule
KANSAS CITY DAY 1

9:30 REGISTRATION AND CHECK IN

10:30 DAY 1 INTRODUCTION - JAKE BRUTON
10:45 CONTROL LAYERS - STEVE BACZEK
12:00 LUNCH

1:00 CONTROL LAYERS - STEVE BACZEK

2:00 WATER MANAGEMENT STRATEGIES THAT

WORK - BEN BOGIE

5:00 WATER MANAGEMENT STRATEGIES THAT
WORK - BEN BOGIE

4:00 AIR SEALING DETAILS - JAKE BRUTON

5:00 HAPPY HOUR

6:50 PIZZA DINNER AND ROUND TABLE DISCUSSIONS
8:00 BAR IS OPEN - LET FUN AND NETWORKING BEGIN



MORNING

AFTERNOON

EVENING

9:10

10:10

11:10

1:00

3:00

5:00

Building Science
Symposiums Schedule
KANSAS CITY DAY 2

ARRIVAL (DO NOT ARRIVE BEFORE 8:30AM)
DAY 2 INTRODUCTION - BEN BOGIE

AIR SEALING DETAILS - JAKE BRUTON
THE FUNDAMENTALS OF ACHIEVING
GOOD INDOOR AIR QUALITY - ALLISON
BAILES

THE FUNDAMENTALS OF ACHIEVING
GOOD INDOOR AIR QUALITY - ALLISON

BAILES

LUNCH

NEW CODE UPDATE - GLEN MATTHEWSON
PRETTY GOOD HOUSE - EMILY MOTTRAM
PASSIVE HOUSE - MARIANA PICKERING

ROUNDTABLE SESSION - COMPARING AND
COLLABORATING CODE/PGH/PASSICE

HAPPY HOUR



