Building Science Symposiums Schedule KANSAS CITY DAY 1

	9:30	REGISTRATION AND CHECK IN
MORNING	10:30	DAY 1 INTRODUCTION - JAKE BRUTON
	10:45	CONTROL LAYERS - STEVE BACZEK
Š	12:00	LUNCH
AFTERNOON	1:00	CONTROL LAYERS - STEVE BACZEK
	2:00	WATER MANAGEMENT STRATEGIES THAT WORK - <i>BEN BOGIE</i>
	3:00	WATER MANAGEMENT STRATEGIES THAT WORK - <i>BEN BOGIE</i>
	4:00	AIR SEALING DETAILS - JAKE BRUTON
ပ	5:00	HAPPY HOUR
EVENING	6:30	PIZZA DINNER AND ROUND TABLE DISCUSSIONS
Е <	8:00	BAR IS OPEN - LET FUN AND NETWORKING BEGIN

Building Science Symposiums Schedule KANSAS CITY DAY 2

		MANSAS CITT DATE
	8:45	ARRIVAL (DO NOT ARRIVE BEFORE 8:30AM)
MORNING	9:00	DAY 2 INTRODUCTION - BEN BOGIE
	9:10	AIR SEALING DETAILS - JAKE BRUTON
	10:10	THE FUNDAMENTALS OF ACHIEVING GOOD INDOOR AIR QUALITY - ALLISON BAILES
	11:10	THE FUNDAMENTALS OF ACHIEVING GOOD INDOOR AIR QUALITY - ALLISON BAILES
		LUNCH
Z O	1:00	NEW CODE UPDATE - GLEN MATTHEWSON
AFTERNOON	2:00	PRETTY GOOD HOUSE - EMILY MOTTRAM
FTE	3:00	PASSIVE HOUSE - MARIANA PICKERING
٩	4:00	ROUNDTABLE SESSION - COMPARING AND COLLABORATING CODE/PGH/PASSICE
O N I N	5:00	HAPPY HOUR